1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0011342
1
MSW203x-203
Rev.  V2
SP2T PIN Diode Switch
Ordering Information
MSW2030-203-T tube
MSW2030-203-R 250 or 500 piece reel
MSW2030-203-W Waffle pack
MSW2031-203-T tube
MSW2031-203-R 250 or 500 piece reel
MSW2031-203-W Waffle pack
MSW2032-203-T tube
MSW2032-203-R 250 or 500 piece reel
MSW2032-203-W Waffle pack
MSW2030-203-E RF evaluation board
MSW2031-203-E RF evaluation board
MSW2032-203-E RF evaluation board
CS203
Functional Schematic
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, compliant to current
RoHS EU directive.
J0
J2
B2
J1
B1
Features
• Wide Frequency Range: 50 MHz to 6 GHz, in 3
bands
• Surface Mount SP2T Switch in Compact Outline:
 8 mm L x 5 mm W x 2.5 mm H
• Higher Average Power Handling than Plastic
Packaged
• MMIC Switches: 100 W CW
• High RF Peak Power: 500 W
• Low Insertion Loss: 0.25 dB
• High IIP3: 65 dBm
• Operates From Positive Voltage Only: 5 V & 28 V
to 125 V
• RoHS* Compliant
Applications
• High Power Transmit / Receive Switching
• Active Receiver Protection
Description
The MSW203x-203 series of surface mount silicon
PIN diode SP2T switches handle high power signals
from 50 MHz to 1 GHz (MSW2030), 400 MHz to
4 GHz (MSW2031) and 2 to 6 GHz (MSW2032), in
transmit-receive (TR), active receiver protection and
other applications. This series is manufactured using
a proven hybrid manufacturing process incorporating
high voltage PIN diodes and passive devices